

100101099

[EET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

(Rev. 6-93)

FORM PTO-1595

REC(

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	1200
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ♥	* * * *
	oner for Patents: ginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Chin-Li WU	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: PRIMAX ELECTRONICS, LTD. Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party/les) attached? se so No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: No. 669, Rueiguang Rd.,
■ Assignment □ Merger	Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
□ Other	City:
Execution Date: March 18, 2002	State: ZIP:
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	4.4100
If this document is being filed together with a new the execution date of the application is:	application, March 18, 2002
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/1603 43 Additional numbers	Patent No.(s) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: William H. Logsdon	
Internal Address: Webb Ziesenheim Logsdon	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Orkin & Hanson, P.C.	⊠ Enclosed
Street Address: 700 Koppers Building	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
436 Seventh Avenue	
City: Pittsburgh State: PA ZIP: 15219-1818	8. Deposit account number:
	(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document. William H. Logsdon Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 22,132 Total number of pages including cover sheet.	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

12/2002 TDIAZ1

00000141 10160343

40.00 BO

PATENT REEL: 012972 FRAME: 0928

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of good and valuable acknowledged, the undersigned, (1) Chin-Li Wu	consideration, the receipt of which is hereby	
(3) No. 669, Rueiguang Rd., Taipei, Taiwan, F	having a place of business at R.O.C. right, title and interest in and to any and all cation for United States Letters Patent entitled	
(a) executed by the undersigned on (5a) 18 March, 2002		
and any and all extensions, divisions, reissue application and patents, and the right to all be protection of industrial property and application. It is hereby authorized and requested that said Letters Patent, when granted, to said Assig designee. Upon said consideration, it is further agre	the Commissioner of Patents issue any and all of gnee, its assigns or its successors in interest or its ed that, when requested, without charge to but at	
the expense of said Assignee, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applications; execute all rightful other papers; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining patent protection as provided herein.		
DATE:	INVENTOR(S)	
18 March, 2002	Chin-Li Wu Chin-Li Wu	
WITNESSES:		

RECORDED: 05/31/2002

PATENT REEL: 012972 FRAME: 0929